Structure

Name

CAS# Formula MW L/B

463

Naphtho[2,3-a]picene

Naphtho[2,3-a]pentaphene

Phenanthro[3,4-b]chrysene

Benzo[g]naphtho([2,1-b]chrysene

Dibenzo[f,jlpicene

Dibenzo[c,h]pentaphene

Dibenzo[a,olpicene

115747-58-5

115747-73-4

115747-84-7

115747-57-4

188-67-0

115747-39-2

115747-93-8

C30H18

CaOH18

CGOH18

C30H18

CSOH18

CaoH1s

CEIOH18

378

378

378

378

378

378

378

1.500

17.11
11.41
5.475

1.503

17.34
11.54
4.027

1.503

16.93
11.26
5177

1.515

16.37
10.80
6.072

1.516

16.23
10.70
5.208

1.545

18.12
11.73
5.068

1.558

16.20
10.40
5.045



